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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 25 Kobiet, 200m zmienny Open
07.06.2018 - 19:12 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:31.19 580 32.61 39.90 45.00 33.68
2. Marczak Marta 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:32.75 562 32.06 40.32 44.63 35.74
3. Lala Nadia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:34.33 545 33.01 40.72 45.68 34.92
4. Sobolewska Magdalena 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:36.05 527 32.58 39.89 46.86 36.72
5. Król Julia 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:36.83 520 32.09 42.76 45.02 36.96
6. Fira Weronika 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:37.75 511 33.91 40.76 46.30 36.78
7. Surmiak Klara 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:38.90 500 35.34 41.84 44.53 37.19
8. Sikora Balbina 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:40.20 487 34.44 40.79 47.14 37.83
9. Morciszek Weronika 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 2:40.38 486 33.69 41.19 48.63 36.87

10. Szydło Emilia 04 KS Górnik Radlin 2:40.40 486 32.89 43.43 48.17 35.91
11. Bocian Roksana 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:41.65 474 32.69 42.16 47.93 38.87
12. Lubińska Oliwia 04 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biala2:44.23 452 35.98 42.22 47.23 38.80
13. Grzymała Zuzanna 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:45.53 442 35.64 45.11 46.77 38.01
14. Górska Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 2:46.43 435 34.17 44.64 47.74 39.88
15. Kierczak Anna 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:48.82 416 34.65 44.11 49.66 40.40
16. Fic Bożena 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:48.87 416 36.33 45.42 50.28 36.84
17. Knopik Kinga 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:49.17 414 34.13 45.98 50.67 38.39
18. Blanik Zofia 04 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:51.84 395 37.84 46.31 46.85 40.84
19. Mikrut Nina 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 2:54.77 375 41.10 45.08 48.87 39.72
20. Pytka Katarzyna 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 2:55.06 373 39.13 45.13 50.04 40.76

15 lat

1. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:29.20 604 31.01 38.58 44.95 34.66
2. Cioch-Gradzik Wiktoria 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:30.92 583 33.16 38.84 45.08 33.84
3. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:32.49 565 32.60 39.66 44.81 35.42
4. Wojtkowiak Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:32.65 563 32.02 42.20 41.81 36.62
5. Kasprowicz Marta SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:33.88 550 32.29 42.90 44.42 34.27
6. Kosiec Małgorzata 03 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 2:39.85 491 33.35 41.11 47.16 38.23
7. Rokita Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:41.15 479 34.60 44.34 45.24 36.97
8. Janacz Daria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:41.51 476 32.37 43.26 48.79 37.09
9. Żelazko Emilia 03 MKS - MOS Katowice 2:44.17 453 49.58 35.59

10. Dobrowolska Natalia SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:44.35 451 35.39 42.39 49.48 37.09
11. Stosiek Weronika SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:50.25 406 36.32 45.19 50.75 37.99
12. Grzesiak Adrianna 03 MOSM Tychy 2:57.28 360 34.87 47.90 53.88 40.63

16 - 18 lat

1. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:26.80 634 31.73 36.28 44.25 34.54
2. Magierowska Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 2:30.90 583 31.65 37.79 47.23 34.23
3. Zaborowicz Julia 01 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 2:31.22 580 31.28 41.09 43.72 35.13
4. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:33.71 552 33.20 40.17 46.09 34.25
5. Nocoń Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:34.91 539 33.32 39.54 45.84 36.21
6. Zawadzka Anna 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:34.94 539 32.95 39.72 47.65 34.62
7. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:35.42 534 33.33 45.05 41.98 35.06
8. Zarembik Katarzyna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:36.98 518 32.50 42.65 47.78 34.05
9. Zając Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 2:39.39 495 32.70 40.70 48.49 37.50

10. Fijołek Aleksandra 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:39.40 495 32.87 42.83 47.13 36.57
11. Amerek Daria 02 MKS - MOS Katowice 2:41.64 475 35.17 40.99 49.10 36.38
12. Szymczak Patrycja 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:44.59 449 33.63 45.01 49.69 36.26
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1. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:26.80 634 31.73 36.28 44.25 34.54
2. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:29.20 604 31.01 38.58 44.95 34.66
3. Smętek Wiktoria SR 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn - Koźle 2:29.34 602 34.12 39.77 41.89 33.56
4. Magierowska Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 2:30.90 583 31.65 37.79 47.23 34.23
5. Cioch-Gradzik Wiktoria 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:30.92 583 33.16 38.84 45.08 33.84
6. Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:31.19 580 32.61 39.90 45.00 33.68
7. Zaborowicz Julia 01 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 2:31.22 580 31.28 41.09 43.72 35.13
8. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:32.49 565 32.60 39.66 44.81 35.42
9. Wojtkowiak Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:32.65 563 32.02 42.20 41.81 36.62

10. Marczak Marta 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:32.75 562 32.06 40.32 44.63 35.74
11. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:33.71 552 33.20 40.17 46.09 34.25
12. Kasprowicz Marta SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:33.88 550 32.29 42.90 44.42 34.27
13. Lala Nadia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:34.33 545 33.01 40.72 45.68 34.92
14. Nocoń Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:34.91 539 33.32 39.54 45.84 36.21
15. Zawadzka Anna 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:34.94 539 32.95 39.72 47.65 34.62
16. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:35.42 534 33.33 45.05 41.98 35.06
17. Sobolewska Magdalena 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:36.05 527 32.58 39.89 46.86 36.72
18. Król Julia 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:36.83 520 32.09 42.76 45.02 36.96
19. Zarembik Katarzyna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:36.98 518 32.50 42.65 47.78 34.05
20. Fira Weronika 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:37.75 511 33.91 40.76 46.30 36.78
21. Surmiak Klara 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:38.90 500 35.34 41.84 44.53 37.19
22. Zając Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 2:39.39 495 32.70 40.70 48.49 37.50
23. Fijołek Aleksandra 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:39.40 495 32.87 42.83 47.13 36.57
24. Kosiec Małgorzata 03 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 2:39.85 491 33.35 41.11 47.16 38.23
25. Sikora Balbina 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:40.20 487 34.44 40.79 47.14 37.83
26. Morciszek Weronika 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 2:40.38 486 33.69 41.19 48.63 36.87
27. Szydło Emilia 04 KS Górnik Radlin 2:40.40 486 32.89 43.43 48.17 35.91
28. Rokita Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:41.15 479 34.60 44.34 45.24 36.97
29. Janacz Daria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:41.51 476 32.37 43.26 48.79 37.09
30. Amerek Daria 02 MKS - MOS Katowice 2:41.64 475 35.17 40.99 49.10 36.38
31. Bocian Roksana 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:41.65 474 32.69 42.16 47.93 38.87
32. Żelazko Emilia 03 MKS - MOS Katowice 2:44.17 453 49.58 35.59
33. Lubińska Oliwia 04 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biala2:44.23 452 35.98 42.22 47.23 38.80
34. Dobrowolska Natalia SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:44.35 451 35.39 42.39 49.48 37.09
35. Szymczak Patrycja 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:44.59 449 33.63 45.01 49.69 36.26
36. Grzymała Zuzanna 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:45.53 442 35.64 45.11 46.77 38.01
37. Górska Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 2:46.43 435 34.17 44.64 47.74 39.88
38. Kierczak Anna 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:48.82 416 34.65 44.11 49.66 40.40
39. Fic Bożena 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:48.87 416 36.33 45.42 50.28 36.84
40. Knopik Kinga 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:49.17 414 34.13 45.98 50.67 38.39
41. Stosiek Weronika SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:50.25 406 36.32 45.19 50.75 37.99
42. Blanik Zofia 04 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:51.84 395 37.84 46.31 46.85 40.84
43. Mikrut Nina 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 2:54.77 375 41.10 45.08 48.87 39.72
44. Pytka Katarzyna 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 2:55.06 373 39.13 45.13 50.04 40.76
45. Grzesiak Adrianna 03 MOSM Tychy 2:57.28 360 34.87 47.90 53.88 40.63


